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NL-LEDRING-01
USB LED ring light

Lighten up you workspace-
Works with any USB power source-
Perfect for YouTubers-

Features

USB LED ring light with flexible arm-

Specifications

Material: Metal+PP+PU
Ring diameter: 3.5"
Power consumption: 3W
LEDs: 24 pcs
Led light color: white
Color temperature: 3000-7000K
Power supply: 5.0 V USB power supply
Neck length: 0.3 m

System requirements

Free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

48
0.049
6.8
240x150x10 mm
520x350x270 mm
CN
8716309123730
9405423190
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